
 

 
Helpful Websites: 

Ability Bridge: http://www.abilitybridge.com  

Cerebral Palsy Group: https://cerebralpalsygroup.com/ 

Cerebral Palsy Guidance: https://www.cerebralpalsyguidance.com/ 

Cerebral Palsy Guide: https://www.cerebralpalsyguide.com/ 

Children’s Medical Center of Dallas: http://www.childrens.com  

Conscious Discipline: https://consciousdiscipline.com/ 

Coupon Chief, Retail Saving Guide for People with Disabilities: 
https://www.couponchief.com/guides/savings_guide_for_those_with_disability 

Disability Solutions: http://www.disabilitysolutions.org/  

Down Syndrome Quarterly: http://www.denison.edu/dsq/  

Down Syndrome Research Foundation and Resource Center: http://dsrf.org/  

Down Syndrome: Health Issues: http://www.ds-health.com/  

Family Education Network - https://www.familyeducation.com/ 

Handwriting without Tears - https://www.lwtears.com/hwt 

National Association for Down Syndrome: http://www.nads.org/  

National Down Syndrome Congress: http://www.ndsccenter.org  

National Down Syndrome Society: http://www.ndss.org/  

The Down Syndrome Guild of Dallas: http://www.downsyndromedallas.org  

The National Association for the Education of Young Children: http://www.naeyc.org  

Woodbine House: http://www.woodbinehouse.com/  

 

Other Texas Rise Schools 

Rise School of Austin - https://www.riseschoolaustin.org/ 

Rise School of Houston - https://www.riseschool.org/ 
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